
Practical Nursing   
Bookstore/Supply List (required list for all classes) 
Pricing subject to change due to market increase 

Item Publisher ISBN Cost 

1
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PN Packaged CUSTOM BOOK BUNDLE (cannot be sold separately)  
 

Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition  

CoursePoint forIntroductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition  

Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing 

CoursePoint for Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing 

Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology 

CoursePoint for Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology 

Memmler's Structure and Function of the Human Body 

PrepU for Cohen's Memmler's Structure and Function of the Human Body 

Textbook of Basic Nursing 

Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts 

Womble Introductory Mental Health Nursing, Fourth Edition  

CoursePoint for Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts 

Nursing2020 Drug Handbook  

NCLEX-PN PassPoint   (one Year Access)  

Lippincott's DocuCare (One Year Access)  
 

 
 
 
 

 

Lippincott- 
Wolters Kluwer 
 
 

Custom Bundle ISBN 9781975147976 
 

978-1-4963-4664-3 

978-1-4963-7702-9 

978-1-4963-5133-3 

978-1-4963-7687-9 

978-1-4963-4356-7 

978-1-4963-7694-7 

978-1-4963-1772-8 

978-1-4963-4026-9 

978-1-4698-9420-1 

978-1-4963-2762-8 

978-1-975103-78-1 

978-1-4963-5265-1 

978-1-9751-0926-4 

978-1-4698-7210-0 

978-1-4511-7669-8 
 
 

1200.00* 
 

Liability Insurance AON  $20.00 

*Nurse pack (custom assembled) Medical 
Equipment 

 $90.00 
 Tax 8.78 

TESTING ----------- Retention exams  
CPR/BLS Certification                  

Kaplan 
American Heart 

 $130.00 
$50.00 

*Uniforms, shoes and supplies for Clinicals Uniforms Etc. Revising Purchased 
through 
vendor 
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Tr
im
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te

r *Graduation Pin 
 

 
TESTING ----------- Retention exams 

Windy’s Awards 
 
 
Kaplan 

 $60.00 
Tax 5.85 

 
$130.00 
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*Passport Picture   Tax 1.46 
15.00 

*GRADUATION PACKAGE (includes TCAT P monogrammed nurse cap)   $50.00 
Tax 4.88 

TESTING ----------- Retention exams Kaplan  $130.00 

NCLEX Exam fee Pearson Vue  225.00 

TBN Exam fee TN Board of 
Nursing 

PAID TO VENDOR !!! $100.00 

*Supply items will incur a 9.75% sales tax addition 


