Practical Nursing

Bookstore/Supply List (required list for all classes)
Pricing subject to change due to market increase

	Pricing subject to change due to market increase Item	Publisher	ISBN	Cost
	PN Packaged CUSTOM BOOK BUNDLE (cannot be sold separately)	Lippincott- Wolters Kluwer	Custom Bundle ISBN 9781975147976	1200.00*
ter	Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition		978-1-4963-4664-3	
	CoursePoint forIntroductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition		978-1-4963-7702-9	
	Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing		978-1-4963-5133-3	
	CoursePoint for Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing		978-1-4963-7687-9	
	Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology		978-1-4963-4356-7	
	CoursePoint for Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology		978-1-4963-7694-7	
	Memmler's Structure and Function of the Human Body		978-1-4963-1772-8	
	PrepU for Cohen's Memmler's Structure and Function of the Human Body		978-1-4963-4026-9	
	Textbook of Basic Nursing		978-1-4698-9420-1	
	Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts		978-1-4963-2762-8	
1 st Trimester	Womble Introductory Mental Health Nursing, Fourth Edition		978-1-975103-78-1	
Tri	CoursePoint for Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts		978-1-4963-5265-1	
	Nursing2020 Drug Handbook		978-1-9751-0926-4	
	NCLEX-PN PassPoint (one Year Access)		978-1-4698-7210-0	
	Lippincott's DocuCare (One Year Access)		978-1-4511-7669-8	
	Liability Insurance *Nurse pack (custom assembled)	AON Medical		\$20.00 \$90.00
	naso pour (castom assemblea)	Equipment		Tax 8.78
	TESTING Retention exams CPR/BLS Certification	Kaplan American Heart		\$130.00 \$50.00
	*Uniforms, shoes and supplies for Clinicals	Uniforms Etc.	Revising	Purchased
				through vendor
2 nd Trimester	*Graduation Pin	Windy's Awards		\$60.00
				Tax 5.85
	TESTING Retention exams	Kaplan		\$130.00
3 rd Trimester	*Passport Picture			Tax 1.46
	*GRADUATION PACKAGE (includes TCAT P monogrammed nurse cap)			15.00 \$50.00
				Tax 4.88
	TESTINGRetention exams	Kaplan		\$130.00
	NCLEX Exam fee TBN Exam fee	Pearson Vue TN Board of	PAID TO VENDOR !!!	225.00 \$100.00
	I DIVERSITIES	Nursing	,	7 = 1 3 . 0 0

^{*}Supply items will incur a 9.75% sales tax addition